
2004 USA Shooting National 
National Junior Olympic Shotgun Championships

Skeet / August 23-24, 2004

WOMEN SKEET RESULTS

Champion Haley Dunn 109 + 19 = 128
2nd Place Emily Blount 95 + 19 = 114
3rd Place Alexander Chiang 93 + 17 = 110

High J2 Ashely Beck 78
2nd J2 Billie Francis 47

Pos Comp Last First Cat ST 1 2 3 4 5 Total Final Total
1 332 Dunn Haley J1 IA 23 21 22 21 22 109 19 128
2 330 Blount Emily J2 AZ 21 22 16 19 17 95 19 114
3 331 Chiang Alexander J2 CA 17 19 18 22 17 93 17 110
4 334 Hellard Kara J1 TX 15 18 19 19 18 89 19 108
5 329 Beck Ashely J2 TX 14 17 14 14 19 78 12 90
6 333 Francis Billie J2 TX 8 9 8 12 10 47 15 62

MEN SKEET RESULTS

Champion Adam Knecht 117 + 22 = 139
2nd Place Brazos Lackey 114 + 24 = 138
3rd Place Hunter Wise 112 + 25 = 137

High J2 Will Huff 107
2nd J2 Troy Kensinger 104
3rd J2 Edward Lero 102

High J3 Hayden Wise 105
2nd J3 Matthew Schutzius 102
3rd J3 Logan Gaskins 101

Pos Comp Last First Cat ST 1 2 3 4 5 Total Final Total so
1 314 Knecht Adam J1 NE 24 22 22 24 25 117 22 139
2 315 Lackey Brazos J1 TX 25 25 20 23 21 114 24 138
3 326 Wise Hunter J2 TX 18 23 25 22 24 112 25 137
4 325 Vail Kent J1 CO 22 25 20 23 22 112 23 135
5 301 Belcher Bradley J1 MI 23 21 22 23 23 112 22 134 2
6 308 Gougler J.P. J1 TX 20 22 23 23 23 111 23 134 1
7 310 Hicks Richard J1 TX 24 23 20 20 21 108
8 311 Huff Will J2 TX 22 22 23 19 21 107
9 320 Schutzius Mark J1 AR 21 18 22 21 23 105

10 327 Wise Hayden J3 TX 22 22 21 22 18 105



11 312 Kensinger Troy J2 TX 21 20 18 24 21 104
2004 USA Shooting National 

National Junior Olympic Shotgun Championships
Skeet / August 23-24, 2004

MEN SKEET RESULTS (con't)

12 316 Lero Edward J2 TX 20 21 16 21 24 102
13 321 Schutzius Matthew J3 AR 19 19 23 20 21 102
14 324 Thompson Frank J2 NE 17 20 21 20 23 101
15 307 Gaskins Logan J3 TX 22 21 18 21 19 101
16 318 Musser Jesse J2 TX 21 18 20 21 19 99
17 328 Zeigler Charles J1 PA 20 19 17 22 18 96
18 317 Murphree Michael J2 TX 19 21 20 20 16 96
19 306 Frasure Kyle J1 CA 18 20 15 21 21 95
20 309 Grantham F Lee J1 GA 18 19 18 21 17 93
21 323 Sims Benjamin J1 TX 17 21 18 20 16 92
22 313 Kimbrough Nick J3 AL 17 17 19 19 17 89
23 302 Chiang Kirk J3 CA 15 18 19 17 16 85
24 322 Sechelski Colby J2 TX 15 15 16 20 16 82
25 305 Darsey Jake J2 TX 14 20 14 10 16 74
26 304 Cleveland Tyler J2 TX 17 10 17 13 12 69
27 319 Schuster Cameron J2 TX 15 12 12 14 14 67
28 303 Clark Chris J3 TX 10 12 15 15 13 65



2004 USA Shooting National 
National Junior Olympic Shotgun Championships

Double Trap / August 25-26, 2004

WOMEN DOUBLE TRAP RESULTS

Champion Lynsey Arnold 98
2nd Place Samantha Bragg 71
3rd Place Kara Hellard 67

Pos Comp Last First Cat ST 1 2 3 Total
1 418 Arnold Lynsey J2 PA 33 30 35 98
2 420 Bragg Samantha J3 TX 24 26 21 71
3 334 Hellard Kara J1 TX 22 25 20 67

MEN DOUBLE TRAP RESULTS

Champion Matthew Drexler 129 + 44 = 173
2nd Place Corey Sidorek 121 + 45 = 166
3rd Place Gregory Patton 115 + 41 = 156

High J2 Micah McMillan 117
2nd J2 Travis Iksic 112
3rd J2 John Mullins 107

High J3 Blake Bragg 70

Pos Comp Last First Cat ST 1 2 3 Total Final Total
1 415 Drexler Matthew J1 MO 45 41 43 129 44 173
2 416 Sidorek Corey J1 PA 40 39 42 121 45 166
3 417 Patton Gregory J1 PA 41 33 41 115 41 156
4 396 McMillan Micah J2 GA 39 39 39 117 38 155
5 383 Iksic Travis J2 WA 34 35 43 112 39 151
6 428 Woehrmyer Dustin J1 OH 41 35 35 111 36 147
7 399 Mullins John J2 WA 30 37 40 107
8 402 Osceola Greg J2 FL 30 35 39 104
9 388 Lander Karl J2 NY 31 32 39 102

10 393 Lutz Sam J2 PA 34 30 31 95
11 379 Heck Matt J2 NM 35 25 32 92
12 317 Murphree Michael J2 TX 32 31 28 91
13 380 Hellard Jonathan J1 TX 25 29 34 88
14 358 Chamberlain Chase J1 UT 27 26 33 86
15 409 Snobl Zachary J2 WI 24 32 30 86
16 366 Emrick Tyler J2 MO 25 27 33 85
17 390 Leith Daniel J2 SC 25 31 28 84
18 406 Schuster Carter J1 TX 27 29 27 83



19 353 Bragg Blake J3 TX 28 21 21 70


